cui.com
date 08/29/2012
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VYB10W │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date 08/29/2012
page 1 of 5
FEATURES
• 8 ~ 10 W output

ripple1 noise1 effi ciency
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VYB10W-Q24-S32 9 ~ 36 3.3 240 2,400 8 50 150 76
VYB10W-Q24-S5 9 ~ 36 5 200 2,000 10 50 150 79
VYB10W-Q24-S12 9 ~ 36 12 83 833 10 50 150 81
VYB10W-Q24-S15 9 ~ 36 15 67 666 10 50 150 82
VYB10W-Q24-D5 9 ~ 36 ±5 ±100 ±1,000 10 50 150 80
VYB10W-Q24-D12 9 ~ 36 ±12 ±42 ±416 10 50 150 82
VYB10W-Q24-D15 9 ~ 36 ±15 ±33 ±333 10 50 150 83
VYB10W-Q48-S32 18 ~ 72 3.3 240 2,400 8 50 150 77
VYB10W-Q48-S52 18 ~ 72 5 200 2,000 10 50 150 78
VYB10W-Q48-S12 18 ~ 72 12 83 833 10 50 150 82
VYB10W-Q48-S15 18 ~ 72 15 67 666 10 50 150 83
VYB10W-Q48-D52 18 ~ 72 ±5 ±100 ±1,000 10 50 150 78
VYB10W-Q48-D12 18 ~ 72 ±12 ±42 ±416 10 50 150 82
VYB10W-Q48-D15 18 ~ 72 ±15 ±33 ±333 10 50 150 83
Notes: 1. Ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 10μF tantalum capacitor and 1μF ceramic capacitor across output
                 2. PWM mode, others PFM mode
Remote On/Off
"blank" = No